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SCHEME : MASTERS OF COMPUTER APPLICATION-2018-19  [14]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

B+ AAB+ A1 B+B A 24  24  27  27  9  28  32  27  24 
 8.25

 198 

 97 

 619 

18201101 182011016.59
MAGADE  DIVYANI  

HANMANT

SADHANA

PASS(LYP) 121 

 817 

A A+AA A2 A+A A 27  27  27  30  9  36  40  27  24 
 9.29

 223 

 100 

 761 

18201202 182012027.94
MALI JAYANT KISAN

JAYASHRI
PASS 124 

 984 

B+ AB+B+ A3 AB B+ 24  24  24  27  9  28  36  24  24 
 8.17

 196 

 100 

 718 

18201103 182011037.37
BHANUSE 

SANDHYARANI 

SUBHASH

SUNITA

PASS 124 

 914 

A AAA B+4 AA B+ 27  27  27  27  8  36  36  24  24 
 8.83

 212 

 100 

 830 

18201204 182012048.40
ASAGAONKAR 

SUMIT SUNIL

SANGITA

PASS 124 

 1042 

A AAA B+5 AA B+ 27  27  27  27  8  36  36  24  24 
 8.83

 212 

 100 

 776 

18201105 182011057.97
MANISHA SHRIPATI 

JADHAV

RAJKANYA

PASS 124 

 988 

A A+AA+ A6 AB+ A 27  30  27  30  9  32  36  27  24 
 9.08

 218 

 100 

 881 

18201206 182012068.86
PAWAR AMOD 

PIRAJI

KALAWATI

PASS 124 

 1099 

A+ AAA+ B+7 AA+ B+ 30  30  27  27  8  40  36  24  24 
 9.25

 222 

 100 

 839 

18201207 182012078.56
SHOAIB  JAHID 

MULLA

SHABANA

PASS 124 

 1061 

A AAA B+8 AA B+ 27  27  27  27  8  36  36  24  24 
 8.83

 212 

 100 

 755 

18201208 182012087.80
AJAY BALASO 

GAIKWAD

VAISHALI

PASS 124 

 967 

A+ A+A+A+ A+9 A+A+ A+ 30  30  30  30  10  40  40  30  24 
 10.00

 240 

 100 

 924 

18201109 182011099.39
MALI NIVEDITA 

KRISHNAT

SUJATA

PASS 124 

 1164 

A+ AA+A B+10 AA+ B+ 30  27  30  27  8  40  36  24  24 
 9.25

 222 

 100 

 871 

18201210 182012108.81
BHOSALE TEJAS 

DHANANJAY

AVANTIKA

PASS 124 

 1093 

A AAA B+11 AB+ B+ 27  27  27  27  8  32  36  24  24 
 8.67

 208 

 100 

 840 

18201112 182011128.45
RANE DARSHANA 

ABHIJEET

KSHITIJA

PASS 124 

 1048 

A AAB+ A12 AB A 27  24  27  27  9  28  36  27  24 
 8.54

 205 

 100 

 784 

18201213 182012137.98
JADHAV AKSHAY 

ANANDRAO

SHOBHATAI

PASS 124 

 989 

B+ AB+B+ B+13 AB B+ 24  24  24  27  8  28  36  24  24 
 8.13

 195 

 100 

 750 

18201114 182011147.62
SHITAL ARUN 

PATHARWAT

KALPANA

PASS 124 

 945 

A AAA B+14 AB+ B+ 27  27  27  27  8  32  36  24  24 
 8.67

 208 

 100 

 682 

18201215 182012157.18
SOURABH SANJAY 

WAGHMARE

KASTURI

PASS 124 

 890 

A AAB+ B+15 AB+ B+ 27  24  27  27  8  32  36  24  24 
 8.54

 205 

 100 

 723 

18201117 182011177.48
SHRIRAMOJWAR 

SHIVANI BHASKAR

ARCHANA

PASS 124 

 928 

A AB+A B+16 AA B+ 27  27  24  27  8  36  36  24  24 
 8.71

 209 

 100 

 765 

18201218 182012187.85
TEKADE SHUBHAM 

DHANIRAM

SANGITA

PASS 124 

 974 
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SCHEME : MASTERS OF COMPUTER APPLICATION-2018-19  [14]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

A AAA A17 AA A 27  27  27  27  9  36  36  27  24 
 9.00

 216 

 100 

 788 

18201219 182012198.10
MOTAGI SHUBHAM 

SHRISHAIL

SHOBHA

PASS 124 

 1004 

A B+AB A+18 B+A A+ 27  21  27  24  10  36  32  30  24 
 8.63

 207 

 100 

 838 

18201120 182011208.43
MUJAWAR AFRIN 

AHMAD

MALIKA

PASS 124 

 1045 

B+ AB+B+ B+19 B+B+ B+ 24  24  24  27  8  32  32  24  24 
 8.13

 195 

 100 

 722 

18201221 182012217.40
YADAV ARVIND 

UMASHANKAR

MALATI

PASS 124 

 917 

A AB+B+ A20 AA A 27  24  24  27  9  36  36  27  24 
 8.75

 210 

 97 

 747 

18201122 182011227.72
RAWAL POOJA 

SUNIL

BHAVANA

PASS(LYP) 121 

 957 

A AAA B+21 AB+ B+ 27  27  27  27  8  32  36  24  24 
 8.67

 208 

 97 

 674 

18201123 182011237.11
PRACHI PRAKASH 

MORE

SUNITA PRAKASH 

MORE

PASS(LYP) 121 

 882 

B+ B+BB+ B+22 B+B+ B+ 24  24  21  24  8  32  32  24  24 
 7.88

 189 

 97 

 690 

18201124 182011247.09
PAWAR KOMAL 

BHAGWAN

SANGITA

PASS(LYP) 121 

 879 

B+ B+B+B+ A23 B+A A 24  24  24  24  9  36  32  27  24 
 8.33

 200 

 100 

 804 

18201125 182011258.10
GADHAVE  NIKITA   

MAHESH

SUNANDA

PASS 124 

 1004 

A B+AB+ A24 AB+ A 27  24  27  24  9  32  36  27  24 
 8.58

 206 

 100 

 714 

18201126 182011267.42
URUNKAR NIKITA 

VIKAS

SANKETA

PASS 124 

 920 

B+ B+B+B A25 B+B+ A 24  21  24  24  9  32  32  27  24 
 8.04

 193 

 97 

 660 

18201127 182011276.88
NAMRATA 

JAYAWANT 

SALUNKHE

SHOBHA

PASS(LYP) 121 

 853 

B+ BBB B26 CC B 24  21  21  21  7  24  24  21  24 
 6.79

 163 

 97 

 622 

17201229 172012296.33
GAJENDRA SANJAY 

SONAWANE

ALKA

PASS(LYP) 121 

 785 

Total Student Count:  26 

Contoller of Examination

MC1501- Cloud Computing

MC1502- Data Science

MC1523- Elective-II (Soft Computing)

MC1514- Elective-III (Multimedia Systems) 

MC1506- Data Science Lab

MC1507- Scripting Language Lab

MC1508- Software Development Project Lab

MC1505- Internet of Things Lab

- 

- 

- 

- 
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